Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 13.04.2019 10:31:15
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Fahrer

Janik Brechbuhl
Maurice Gottw ald
Nils Korge
Thierry Hunziker
Timo Kilchenmann
Livio Achermann
Michael Dahler
Martin Stoyanov
lvo Andres
Thierry Kilchenmann
Adrian Knorr
Sebastian Hirschi
Victoria Philipp
Nils Midiller

Noé Berger

Tom Eliot Oberle

Janik  Maurice

Brechbiih Gottwa

07:53.826 07:55.771

41.611 40.394
38.013 37.752
37.455 37.533
34.838 35.510
34.638 35.267
34.558 34.963
34.522 34.888
35.299 34.985
34.395 34.704
34.289 34.687
34.311 34.798

Adrian Sebastian

Knorr Hirs

08:04.481 13.402
45,958 51.767
40.415 44.315
39.655 44.036
39.500 44.640
39.670 40.896
38.841 40.808
38.712 40.090
38.716 42.699
38.679 40.277
38.948

Nils

Korge
09:23.548
40.604
37.713
47.251
36.029
35.525
35.068
35.215
35.008

Victoria
Phili
04.147
45,982
42.378
41.581
40.474
40.477
44.764
44.898
47.298
41512
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Thierry Timo Livio
Hunzik Kilchenma Acherman
07:58.682 07:57.180 08:05.141
41.270 39.703 44.455
38.353 37.522 38.354
37.146 37.478 37.253
36.536 36.152 37.146
36.283 35.927 36.940
35.911 36.221 35.970
35.758 36.533 36.016
35.643 35.993 35.775
35.731 36.451 35.832
35.443 35.736 35.929
36.415 36.403
Nils Noé Tom Eliot
Mdaller Berger Ober
12.537 09.925 12.126
47.983 50.063 52.752
47.069 46.963 49.682
45357 45.325 48.815
45.604 45.150 47.676
44.166 44.845 47517
45.260 45,023 45,753
41.348 44.871 47.476
41.126 44.686 48.249

Bestzeit Differenz Gesamtzeit
34.289 0.000 14:27.755
34.687 +0.398 14:31.252
35.008 +0.719 14:25.961
35.443 +1.154 14:43.171
35.736 +1.447 14:41.299
35.775 +1.486 14:18.811
36.131 +1.842 14:27.284
36.186 +1.897 6:08.853
37.411 +3.122 6:16.237
37.942 +3.653 6:42.911
38.679 +4.390 14:43.575
40.090 +5.801 6:42.930
40.474 +6.185 6:33.511
41.126 +6.837 6:10.450
44.686 +10.397 6:16.851
45,753 +11.464 6:40.046

Michael Martin Ivo Thierry
Dahler  Stoyano Andres Kilche
08:01.954 00.378 09.652 00.000
50.141 38.769 49.957 49.672
38.903 37.260 44.495 39.860
39.653 37.269 40.381 38.654
37.696 36.977 38.892 38.199
37.598 36.437 38.884 40.149
36.534 36.310 38.332 37.942
36.131 36.186 40.220 43.176
36.228 36.349 37.411 39.093
36.131 36.248 38.013 38.045
36.315 36.670 38.121



